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restaurante rtaliano






BitkO N0 GOKANAM

WHITE WINE
A6pay-[liopco DcTent

Faeu gu Ffaeu / Hukona Bepranbo

RED WINE
A6pay-[liopco DcTenT

Mauueu NMNopxo baguona

SPARKLING
Aépay-[iopco BukTop [lpasuHbu 6enoe 6pioT

A6pay-[liopco Buktop ApaBuHbK po30oBOE 6pIOT

BIMHO B BYTbIIIKA

WHITE WINE

WappoHe A6pay-Hiopco

BuHopenbHa BegepHukos CM6MpbKOBbINA
Mauueu Asusa

BepMmeHTUHO Jla CnuHeTTA

RED WINE

Ka6epHe Aépay-[iiopco

BuHopenbHs BegepHukos KpacHocTton
KbsiHTK PusepBa Jla CuHetTa KazaHoBa

Heéuonno Jla CnuHeTtTa JlaHre

SPARKLING
MuoHetTo lNpocekko TpeBuso bpior

Martini Prosecco D.O.C. 187 ma

APERITIVD

Martini Riserva Bitter 40 mn
Martini: Bianco / Extra Dry 80 mn

Martini: Rosso / Fiero 8o mn

DIGESTIVE / LIOUEURS

Limoncello 40 v
Jagermeister 40 mn

Bols 40 mn

125 mn

300
600

300
600

400
400

750 mn

3200
2500
3300
3800

3400
3200
4500
4 500

3700
859

449
449
449

259
399
459



HPERKI ATKOTON

WHISKY
Dewar's White Label 40 mn

Jim Beam s0wmn
Jameson 40 mn

Chivas Regal 12 Y 40 mn

TEQUILA
Jose Cuervo Especial Silver 100% Aqave 40 mn

Jose Cuervo Especial Reposado 100% Aqave 40 mn

RUM

Oakheart Original 40 mn
Barcelo Blanco 40 mn
Brugal Anejo 40 mn

VODKA

Tsarskaja Original 40 mn
Tsarskaja Gold 40 mn
Grey Goose 40 mn

BRANDY
Torres 40 wn

GIN
Barrister Gin 40 mn

GOCKTAIS

399
439
559
1009

600
700

309
359
459

299
329
589

479

309

2 kokTenna Martini Fiero-Tonic 450 mn
1N KOMMIMMEHT OT Weda

899 j

Martini Fiero-Tonic 225 v
Martini Fiero / tonic / anenbcuH

Aperol Spritz 200 mn
Aperol / prosecco / anenbcuH

Cosmopolitan 100 mn
Grey Goose / triple sec / caxap / knoksa

Rose Spritz 200 mn
Sparkling wine / rpenndpyT / posa

Hugo 300 mn
Sparkling wine / cogosas / 6yanHa / nainm / Mata

Mojito 300 mn
Long Island Ice Tea 300 mn
Pina colada 300 mn

Bombay-Tonic 300 mn

499

659

559

559

499

499
659
499
659



[ THHTBEIH

BesankoronbHbiv MUHTBENH 250 mA

Knaccuueckuii MUHTBEAH 250 mn
Red wine / white wine / Mopc / anenbcuH / Men / cneumm

B0

BYTbIJTOYHOE
Sctpenna besankoronbHoe 330 mn

Wrurenb Nlona6poi 500 mn

MepoHu 330 mn

MR

ManuHa-Mmapakyusa
ManMHa / Mapakyms / namm / conosas

lMpenndpyT-mMapakyms

rpenndepyT / Mapakyina / cogosas

Moxuro
MaTa / namM / caxap / coposas

JomawHuin
96noko / NMMOH / caxap / cogosas

B

BoHaAkBa ¢ rasom / 6e3 rasa 330 mn

XemuyxuHa Baiikana ¢ rasom / 6e3 rasa 530 mn

EGATHOTONbHbIE HATMTKI

Rich Kona / Rich Kona 6e3 caxapa 330 mn
Rich Mugnan ToHuk / NMuHK TOHUK 330 mn
Rich Buttep JlemoH / paHaT / MaHaAPUH 330 mn

GOKw RiCH

AnenbcuHOBbIN / S65104YHbIA / BULLHEBbLIA /
TOMATHbINA / NEePCUKOBbIA 200 v

499
499

459
499
459

330 mn /1000 mn

459/1299
429/1099
429/1099

429/1099

279
429

279
279
279

279




CBEMEBbIKATBIA GOK

AnenbCrUHOBbIN 330 Mn
MpennepyTOBbINA 330 M7
A6GNOUHbBIA 330 M
CenbpepeeBbli 330 mn
MOPKOBHbIN 330 M

AHAHQCOBbBIN 330 mn

Kook

Acnpecco 30 mn
AMepUKAHO 150 My

Pad kode 170 mn
KanyuuHo 170 mn
KanyuynHo ABOMHOM 350 mn
NaTtTe 300 mn

Kakao 150 mn

Cuponbl 30 mn
BAHMML / Wwokonan / kapamens / opex

Ui

Accam

Spn rpen
JlyHU3uMH
Monou4HbIn ynyH

XacmuH

JLOMALUIHMH Uni

BpycHuka ¢ aHaHacoM
ManuHa-Mapakyiis ¢ uMéupem
Oénenuxosbii

MM6upHbIA

TaeXxHbIn c60p

OOBABKU K YAIO
Mgara / yaépew 5-
Pomawika 5 -
Jivna sr

Mép sor

JINMOH 40

519
559
559
559
559
799

179
179
279
259
399
399
209

99

500 mn

439
439
439
439
439

500 mn

459
499
459
459
459

79
79
79
79
79
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